



Certificate of Registration of Societies ACT XXI of 1860 Régistrar of Societies ideghalaya, Shillons.

OLD REGN. NO.E.16/5/2013/24 NEW REGN. NO. SR / FF – 55 / 19 OF 2019

I hereby certify that "FAITH FOUNDATION,

LUMKSHAID, BLOCK-III, SHILLONG."

has this day been registered under the Meghalaya Societies

Registration Act XII OF 1983

Given under my hand at **SHILLONG**

This THIRD day of the month of APRIL TWO THOUSAND

AND <u>THIRTEEN</u>

RENEWED ON <u>25-07-2022</u>

VALID UPTO 24-07-2025

REGISTRATION FEE OF ₹250/- PAID.

RENEWAL FEE OF ₹500 /- PAID

Sd/-(ARUNKUMAR KEMBHAVI, I.A.S) REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES, MEGHALAYA, SHILLONG





Transferred from O/o the Joint Registrar of Societies, East Khasi Hills District, Shillong w.e.f 24-09-2019

Certificate of Registration of Societies

ACT XXI of 1860

OLD REGN. NO. E.16/5/2013/24 NEW REGN. NO. SR /FF - 55 /19 OF 2019

I hereby certify that "FAITH FOUNDATION,

LUMKSHAID, BLOCK - III, SHILLONG - 793002"

has this day been registered under the Meghalaya Societies Registration Act XII of 1983.

Given under my hand at SHILLONG

This <u>THIRD</u> day of the month of <u>APRIL</u> TWO THOUSAND AND THIRTEEN

Renewed w.e.f 25-07-2019

Valid upto <u>24-07-2022</u>

Registration fee of ₹250/- paid.

Renewal fee of ₹100/- paid.



(ARUNKUMAR KEMBHAVI, I.A.S) REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES, MEGHALAYA, SHILLONG

Ceneral Secretary